
 

 
FORM 2B – LISTING SUMMARY 

January 2015 

FORM 2B 
 

LISTING SUMMARY 
 

Issuer Name: SWMBRD Sports Inc. (the “Issuer”) Listing Statement Date: February 10, 2022
 

Descriptions of securities to be listed: Common shares without par value

Address: 
 
#1450 – 789 West Pender Street, Vancouver, BC  V6C 1H2 

Brief Description of the Issuer's Business:

The Company is a British Columbia‐based sporting 
goods company focused on developing, 
manufacturing, marketing, and selling aquatic sports 
products in the sporting goods and outdoor 
recreation industries. The Company’s main asset is 
the 100% ownership of the SWMBRD aquatic sports 
board and multiple variants thereof, along with 
designs covering numerous related accessories. 

Company Contact:  Justin Schroenn  Description of securities outstanding 

Phone: 778.870.1497  Symbol  Type  Number  CUSIP 

Fax: N/A  SWIM Common  65,490,871 78502J107

  If the Listing Statement was required to be filed 
because an event giving rise to material information 
has occurred that makes the previous Statement 
inaccurate or misleading, briefly describe the event: 
N/A 
 

E‐mail: justin.schroenn@swmbrd.com  Dates of Press Release and Any Public Filings 
Concerning the Event: N/A 
 

Jurisdiction of Incorporation: British Columbia Date of Last Shareholders' Meeting and Date of Next 
Shareholders' Meeting (if scheduled) The Issuer has 
not yet held an AGM.  It’s AGM must be held prior to 
April 15, 2022. 
 

Website: www.swmbrd.com 

Fiscal Year End: February 28 



 

 
FORM 2B – LISTING SUMMARY 

January 2015 

Financial Information as at:
 

Board of Directors:
 

 
November 30, 
2021 
(unaudited) 

February 28, 
2021 
(audited) 

Name  Position 

Current Assets 
Working Capital 
Total assets 
Total liabilities 
Shareholders’ equity 

$620,075
$562,714 
$769,309 
$57,361 
$1,205,779 

$1,238,904
$85,237 
$1,309,790 
$43,667 
$1,266,123 

Justin Schroenn
 
 
Matthew Schroenn 
 
 
 
Gareth Schroenn 
 
 
Michael Hodge 
 
Roc Smith 
 
Frances Petryshen 

President, CEO and 
Director  
 
Vice President, 
Corporate Secretary 
and Director 
 
Vice President, 
Treasurer and Director 
 
Director 
 
Director 
 
Director 

 


