## FORM 2B

## **LISTING SUMMARY**

Issuer Name: SWMBRD Sports Inc. (the "Issuer")	Listing Statement Date: February 10, 2022						
Descriptions of securities to be listed: Common shares without par value							
Address:	Brief Description of the Issuer's Business:						
#1450 – 789 West Pender Street, Vancouver, BC V6C 1H2	The Company is a British Columbia-based sporting goods company focused on developing, manufacturing, marketing, and selling aquatic sports products in the sporting goods and outdoor recreation industries. The Company's main asset is the 100% ownership of the SWMBRD aquatic sports board and multiple variants thereof, along with designs covering numerous related accessories.						
Company Contact: Justin Schroenn	Description of securities outstanding						
<b>Phone:</b> 778.870.1497	Symbol	Туре	Number	CUSIP			
Fax: N/A	SWIM	Common	65,490,871	78502J107			
	If the Listing Statement was required to be filed because an event giving rise to material information has occurred that makes the previous Statement inaccurate or misleading, briefly describe the event: N/A						
E-mail: justin.schroenn@swmbrd.com	Dates of Press Release and Any Public Filings Concerning the Event: N/A						
Jurisdiction of Incorporation: British Columbia Website: www.swmbrd.com Fiscal Year End: February 28	Date of Last Shareholders' Meeting and Date of Next Shareholders' Meeting (if scheduled) The Issuer has not yet held an AGM. It's AGM must be held prior to April 15, 2022.						

Financial Information as at:		Board of Directors:		
	November 30, 2021 (unaudited)	February 28, 2021 (audited)	Name	Position
Current Assets Working Capital Total assets Total liabilities	\$620,075 \$562,714 \$769,309 \$57,361	\$1,238,904 \$85,237 \$1,309,790 \$43,667	Justin Schroenn  Matthew Schroenn	President, CEO and Director  Vice President,
Shareholders' equity	\$1,205,779	\$1,266,123	Watthew Schloeini	Corporate Secretary and Director
			Gareth Schroenn	Vice President, Treasurer and Director
			Michael Hodge	Director
			Roc Smith	Director
			Frances Petryshen	Director